
Item No. Part No. Part Description Remark

AG220018-EW

AG220018-SP-1 AA003000100 Outer Flange 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-3 AA003000101 Inner Flange 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-4 AA003000238 Wheel guard 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-5 AA003000239 Screw M8X25 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-6 AA003000240 Output shaft 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-7 AA003000105 Key 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-8 AA003000241 Dust cover 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-9 AA003000107 Screw with washer M5X16 4pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-10 AA003000242 Front cover 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-11 AA003000243 O-ring 59×2 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-12 AA003000244 Bearing 6202-2RS 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-13 AA003000245 Plate 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-14 AA003000111 Screws with washer M4X12 7pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-15/25 AA003G00246 Gear/Pinion 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-16 AA003000247 Circlip 15 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-17 DD00008272 Bearing 608-2RS 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-18 AA003000248 Side handle 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-19 AA003000249 Gear Box 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-20 AA003000116 Screws ST4.8X35F 4pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-21 AA003000250 Locking cap 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-22 AA003000251 Locking spring 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-23 AA003000252 Circlip 8 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-24 AA003000120 Nut M8 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-26 DD00008266 Bearing 6201-RS 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-27 AA003000253 Gear box bearing plate 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-28 AA003R00254 Armature 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-29 AA003000255 Anti-dust cover 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-30 DD00008272 Bearing 608-2RS 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-31 AA002000051 Bearing Sheath 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-32 AA003000256 Wind baffle 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-33 AA003000126 Screws4.8*70C 2pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-34 AA003S00257 Stator 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-35 AA003000258 Housing 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-36 AA003000259 Screws  ST4.2×12F 4pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-37 AA003000260 Brush cap 2pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-38 AA003C00261 Carbon brush 2pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-39 AA003000262 Coil spring 2pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-40 AA003000263 Carbon brush holder 2pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-41/45 AA003000264 Left handle/Right handle 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-42 AA003000265 Capacitor 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-44/47/48 AA003W00136 Switch 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-46 AA003000138 Screws ST4.2×16F 5pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-49 AA003000141 Cord guard 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-50 A1002000100 Cord Plug 2M 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-51 AA003000142 Spanner 1pcs/1set

AG220018-SP-5-17/19-27 DD00011322 Head housing assembly 1pcs/1set


